
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-135579
FRM-PJT-043 -
Asbestos
Removal
Permit

Lantrak

Demolition
Stage 2
/ Previous
location of
building 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:55 AM
10/12/2025

5:30 PM
16/12/2025

In Progress

PER-135777
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Cahill
Plumbing and
Gas

Demolition
Stage 2
/ Eastern side
of site

Bailey Hodges
7:21 AM
10/12/2025

5:30 PM
16/12/2025

In Progress

PER-135645
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Lantrak

Demolition
Stage 2
/ Previous
location of
building 4 and
transformer
location

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:07 AM
10/12/2025

5:30 PM
16/12/2025

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 14/12/2025 4:09:25 PM - BB0088: EQL Rocklea Bryant Building Contractors

Generated on 14/12/2025 4:09:25 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 14/12/2025 4:09:25 PM - BB0088: EQL Rocklea
	Bryant Building Contractors
	Generated on 14/12/2025 4:09:25 PM, by Hammertech

