Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-135579 FRM-PJT-043 - Asbestos Removal Permit	Lantrak	Demolition Stage 2 / Previous location of building 4	(No Nominated Rep)	5:55 AM 10/12/2025	5:30 PM 16/12/2025	In Progress
PER-135777 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Cahill Plumbing and Gas	Demolition Stage 2 / Eastern side of site	Bailey Hodges	7:21 AM 10/12/2025	5:30 PM 16/12/2025	In Progress
PER-135645 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Lantrak	Demolition Stage 2 / Previous location of building 4 and transformer location	(No Nominated Rep)	6:07 AM 10/12/2025	5:30 PM 16/12/2025	In Progress